Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Bran - (739702) - Guernsey Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
30.97 405
31.35 391
31.38 390
31.42 388
31.44 387
31.57 383
31.97 368
32.16 362
32.42 353
32.62 347
32.80 341
33.32 325
33.72 314
34.24 300
34.85 284
35.74 264
37.14 235
37.75 224
37.82 222
38.01 219
39.12 201
39.71 192
42.00 162
43.74 144
4413 140
52.65 82
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Round

Date

01/07/18
08/07/17
25/03/18
09/06/18
20/10/17
2511117
07/05/17
26/10/18
10/03/19
10/03/18
26/03/17
18/02/17
21/10/16
19/06/16
01/07/16
13/02/16
23/10/15
22/11/15
20/03/16
24/05/15
24/10/14
23/11/14
07/02/15
09/11/13
29/06/14
23/06/12

Meet

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018
Rothschilds 50m Sprint Gala

Rothschild Island Championships

Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
The Specsavers Meet 2017

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Guernsey Amateur Swimming Association LBG
Guernsey 50M Sprint Gala

Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)
Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Guernsey Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala

Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Rothschilds Island Championship

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

The Specsavers Open Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet
Guernsey Island Championships

Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Tigers (Jersey) SC 24th Up and Comers

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Venue

Guernsey

St Sampson

St Sampsons School
St Sampsons High Sch
St Brelade
Guernsey

Guernsey

St Brelade, Jersey
St Sampsons

St Sampsons School
St Sampsons

St Sampsons

St Brelade
Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under Level
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.42
32.16
30.97
31.42
31.38
32.62
31.57
31.44
31.35
31.97
32.80
33.32
33.72
34.85
34.24
37.82
35.74
37.75
37.14
38.01
42.00
39.71
39.12
44.13
43.74
52.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

353
362
405
388
390
347
383
387
391
368
341
325
314
284
300
222
264
224
235
219
162
192
201
140
144

82

Round

F
F

Date

10/03/19
26/10/18
01/07/18
09/06/18
25/03/18
10/03/18
2511117
20/10/17
08/07/17
07/05/17
26/03/17
18/02/17
21/10/16
01/07/16
19/06/16
20/03/16
13/02/16
22/11/15
23/10/15
24/05/15
07/02/15
23/11/14
24/10/14
29/06/14
09/11/13
23/06/12

Meet

Guernsey Amateur Swimming Association LBG
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala

Rothschild Island Championships

Guernsey 50M Sprint Gala

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Rothschilds 50m Sprint Gala

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)
Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Guernsey Rothschild 50m Sprint Gala

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Rothschilds Island Championship

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
The Specsavers Open Meet

Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Guernsey Island Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Tigers (Jersey) SC 24th Up and Comers

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Venue

St Sampsons

St Brelade, Jersey
Guernsey

St Sampsons High Sch
St Sampsons School
St Sampsons School
Guernsey

St Brelade

St Sampson
Guernsey

St Sampsons

St Sampsons

St Brelade
Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey

Les Quennevais

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under Level

Guernsey 4
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
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